
  
      

  
 

     
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

  

  
        

       
    

 

 

   

2022 Preliminary Alaska Commercial Harvest 
and Exvessel Values 

SOUTHEAST (including Yakutat) CHINOOK 11.3 $5.54 257,103 2,917,894 $16,178,591 
Updated 9.27.22 SOCKEYE 5.7 $1.98 1,161,359 6,646,157 $13,159,740 

COHO 5.7 $1.84 1,240,499 7,035,525 $12,973,061 
PINK 3.7 $0.34 17,557,187 65,453,256 $22,530,666 
CHUM 7.1 $1.18 9,382,534 67,039,457 $79,202,788 
totals 29,598,682 149,092,289 $144,044,847 

PRINCE WILLIAM SOUND (including hatchery fish) CHINOOK 13.5 $12.87 12,962 175,262 $2,255,622 
Updated 10.05.22 SOCKEYE 5.5 $2.44 1,484,255 8,123,988 $19,822,531 

COHO 8.0 $1.26 88,640 708,987 $893,324 
PINK 3.4 $0.53 28,478,028 97,571,166 $51,712,718 
CHUM 6.5 $1.16 3,078,093 20,047,671 $23,255,298 
totals 33,141,978 126,627,074 $97,939,493 

ALASKA PENINSULA CHINOOK 7.1 $0.75 15,039 106,859 $80,387 
AND SOCKEYE 5.1 $1.37 7,994,369 40,420,504 $55,341,614 
ALEUTIAN ISLANDS COHO 6.1 $0.29 55,025 337,917 $99,495 
Updated 10.12.22 PINK 3.4 $0.30 5,880,383 19,928,856 $5,915,323 

CHUM 5.8 $0.33 836,440 4,818,881 $1,591,067 
totals 14,781,256 65,613,016 $63,027,886 

KUSKOKWIM CHINOOK 
Updated 9.20.22 SOCKEYE 

COHO 
PINK 
CHUM 
totals 

YUKON CHINOOK 
Updated 10.04.22 SOCKEYE 

COHO 
PINK 
CHUM 
totals 

NORTON SOUND CHINOOK 0.0 $0.00 0 0 $0 
Updated 10.04.22 SOCKEYE 5.7 $2.40 1,233 6,961 $16,693 

COHO 5.7 $2.20 13,464 76,129 $167,437 
PINK 3.4 $0.35 84,261 286,802 $100,345 
CHUM 6.1 $0.95 31,249 190,823 $181,097 
totals 130,207 560,715 $465,572 

KOTZEBUE CHINOOK 0.0 $0.00 0 0 $0 
Updated 10.27.22 SOCKEYE 0.0 $0.00 0 0 $0 

COHO 0.0 $0.00 0 0 $0 
PINK 0.0 $0.00 0 0 $0 
CHUM 7.6 $0.58 475,624 3,622,779 $2,107,610 
totals 475,624 3,622,779 $2,107,610 

ALASKA TOTALS CHINOOK 10.9 $5.58 310,054 3,369,551 $18,785,265 
Updated 10.27.22 SOCKEYE 5.1 $1.25 74,781,143 379,699,181 $473,834,104 

COHO 5.9 $1.57 1,627,311 9,563,718 $15,041,615 
Subject to change PINK 3.5 $0.43 69,104,086 239,092,808 $102,224,544 

CHUM 6.9 $1.08 14,875,149 102,457,270 $110,560,273 
totals 160,697,743 734,182,528 $720,445,801 

No Harvest 

No Harvest 

Average Weight 
Area Species (in pounds) 

COOK INLET CHINOOK 11.7 
Updated 10.12.22 SOCKEYE 5.1 

COHO 5.6 
PINK 3.5 
CHUM 6.8 
totals 
CHINOOK 8.6 

Updated 9.19.22 SOCKEYE 5.1 
COHO 5.8 
PINK 3.3 
CHUM 5.5 
totals 
CHINOOK 5.2 

Updated 10.12.22 SOCKEYE 4.5 
COHO 6.8 
PINK 3.2 
CHUM 6.6 
totals 
CHINOOK 5.5 

Updated 10.04.22 SOCKEYE 5.0 
COHO 5.9 
PINK 3.6 
CHUM 6.0 
totals 

KODIAK 

Average 
Price per Pound 

$3.56 
$2.03 
$0.65 
$0.40 
$0.78 

$0.74 
$1.15 
$0.73 
$0.14 
$0.32 

$2.50 
$1.70 
$0.80 
$0.40 
$0.75 

$0.21 
$1.36 
$0.22 
$0.32 
$0.42 

Estimated 
Number of Fish 

1,544 
1,353,335 

92,423 
498,940 
148,098 

2,094,340 
8,374 

60,091,098 
9,040 

95,724 
301,816 

60,506,052 
11,409 

2,360,850 
88,121 

15,466,281 
550,409 

18,477,070 
3,623 

334,644 
40,099 

1,043,282 
70,886 

1,492,534 

Estimated Estimated 
Pounds of Fish Exvessel Value 

18,095 $64,364 
6,961,636 $14,128,037 

515,358 $336,254 
1,761,480 $711,817 
1,012,892 $787,239 

10,269,461 $16,027,711 
71,933 $53,230 

305,262,778 $351,052,195 
51,980 $37,945 

317,804 $44,493 
1,669,042 $534,094 

307,373,537 $351,721,957 
59,551 $148,878 

10,620,097 $18,054,165 
603,165 $482,532 

50,038,895 $20,015,558 
3,632,140 $2,724,105 

64,953,848 $41,425,237 
19,957 $4,193 

1,657,060 $2,259,129 
234,658 $51,567 

3,734,549 $1,193,624 
423,585 $176,974 

6,069,809 $3,685,488 

BRISTOL BAY 

CHIGNIK 

Subject to change 
Preliminary figures may differ from other reported values due to ongoing data entry and review 
Estimates based on ADF&G fish tickets and inseason processor reports 
DATA NOT FOR LEGAL INTERPRETATIONS 

Prepared by the Information Services Section, Division of Commercial Fisheries 

https://10.04.22
https://10.12.22
https://10.12.22


  
   

 

  
   

  
   

 

 
    

  
   

    
   

  

 

  

2022 Preliminary Alaska Commercial Harvest 
and Exvessel Values 

Additional Tables 

Average Weight Average Estimated Estimated Estimated 
(in pounds) Price per Pound Number of Fish Pounds of Fish Exvessel Value 

LOWER COOK INLET CHINOOK 10.7 $3.85 275 2,948 $11,350 
Updated 9.28.22 SOCKEYE 4.4 $2.16 292,855 1,279,776 $2,764,317 

COHO 5.9 $0.87 979 5,776 $5,025 
PINK 3.5 $0.43 403,017 1,410,560 $606,541 
CHUM 7.3 $0.90 53,793 391,075 $351,968 
totals 750,919 3,090,135 $3,739,200 

UPPER COOK INLET CHINOOK 11.94 $3.50 1,269 15,147 $53,015 
Updated 10.12.22 SOCKEYE 5.36 $2.00 1,060,480 5,681,860 $11,363,720 

COHO 5.57 $0.65 91,444 509,582 $331,228 
PINK 3.66 $0.30 95,923 350,920 $105,276 
CHUM 6.59 $0.70 94,305 621,817 $435,272 
totals 1,343,421 7,179,326 $12,288,511 

Average Weight Average Estimated Estimated Estimated 
(in pounds) Price per Pound Number of Fish Pounds of Fish Exvessel Value 

CHINOOK 6.7 $0.57 14,152 95,405 $53,984 
SOCKEYE 4.8 $1.25 4,435,075 21,156,572 $26,445,716 
COHO 6.0 $0.20 47,412 284,847 $56,020 
PINK 3.4 $0.30 5,872,062 19,898,093 $5,903,096 

Updated 10.04.22 CHUM 5.8 $0.33 831,702 4,788,717 $1,580,609 
totals 11,200,403 46,223,633 $34,039,425 
CHINOOK 12.91 $2.31 887 11,454 $26,403 
SOCKEYE 5.41 $1.50 3,559,294 19,263,932 $28,895,898 

Updated 10.12.22 COHO 6.97 $0.82 7,613 53,070 $43,475 
PINK 3.70 $0.40 8,321 30,763 $12,227 
CHUM 6.37 $0.35 4,738 30,164 $10,457 
totals 3,580,853 19,389,383 $28,988,461 

South Alaska Peninsula, Northwestern 
District, and Aleutian Islands 

Northern District of Alaska Peninsula 

Average Weight Average Estimated Estimated Estimated 
(in pounds) Price per Pound Number of Fish Pounds of Fish Exvessel Value 

YUKON SUMMER SEASON CHINOOK 
SOCKEYE Updated 10.04.22 
COHO No Harvest 
PINK 
CHUM 
totals 

YUKON FALL SEASON CHINOOK 
SOCKEYE Updated 10.04.22 
COHO No Harvest 
PINK 
CHUM 
totals 

Subject to change 
Preliminary figures may differ from other reported values due to ongoing data entry and review 
Estimates based on ADF&G fish tickets and inseason processor reports 
DATA NOT FOR LEGAL INTERPRETATIONS 

Prepared by the Information Services Section, Division of Commercial Fisheries 
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