

2022 Preliminary Alaska Commercial Harvest and Exvessel Values



Area	Species	<u> </u>	Average Price per Pound	Estimated Number of Fish	Estimated Pounds of Fish	Estimated Exvessel Value
SOUTHEAST (including Yakutat)	CHINOOK	11.3	\$5.54	257,103	2,917,894	\$16,178,591
Updated 9.27.22	SOCKEYE	5.7	\$1.98	1,161,359	6,646,157	\$13,159,740
	СОНО	5.7	\$1.84	1,240,499	7,035,525	\$12,973,061
	PINK	3.7	\$0.34	17,557,187	65,453,256	\$22,530,666
	CHUM	7.1	\$1.18	9,382,534	67,039,457	\$79,202,788
	totals			29,598,682	149,092,289	\$144,044,847
PRINCE WILLIAM SOUND (including hatchery fish)	CHINOOK	13.5	\$12.87	12,962	175,262	\$2,255,622
Updated 10.05.22	SOCKEYE	5.5	\$2.44	1,484,255	8,123,988	\$19,822,531
	соно	8.0	\$1.26	88,640	708,987	\$893,324
	PINK	3.4	\$0.53	28,478,028	97,571,166	\$51,712,718
	СНИМ	6.5	\$1.16	3,078,093	20,047,671	\$23,255,298
	totals		·	33,141,978	126,627,074	\$97,939,493
COOK INLET	CHINOOK	11.7	\$3.56	1,544	18,095	\$64,364
Updated 10.12.22	SOCKEYE	5.1	\$2.03	1,353,335	6,961,636	\$14,128,037
•	соно	5.6	\$0.65	92,423	515,358	\$336,254
	PINK	3.5	\$0.40	498,940	1,761,480	\$711,817
	СНИМ	6.8	\$0.78	148,098	1,012,892	\$787,239
	totals		70	2,094,340	10,269,461	\$16,027,711
BRISTOL BAY	CHINOOK	8.6	\$0.74	8,374	71,933	\$53,230
Updated 9.19.22	SOCKEYE	5.1	\$1.15	60,091,098	305,262,778	\$351,052,195
	COHO	5.8	\$0.73	9,040	51,980	\$37,945
	PINK	3.3	\$0.73	95,724	317,804	\$44,493
	CHUM	5.5	\$0.14	301,816	1,669,042	\$534,094
	totals	3.0	ψυ.32	60,506,052	307,373,537	\$351,721,957
KODIAK	CHINOOK	5.2	\$2.50	11,409	59,551	\$148,878
Updated 10.12.22	SOCKEYE	4.5	\$1.70	2,360,850	10,620,097	
ορυαίου 10.12.22	COHO	4.5 6.8	\$1.70 \$0.80	2,360,850	603,165	\$18,054,165 \$482,532
	PINK	3.2			50,038,895	
			\$0.40 \$0.75	15,466,281	, ,	\$20,015,558
	CHUM totals	6.6	\$0.75	550,409 18,477,070	3,632,140 64,953,848	\$2,724,105 \$41,425,237
CHICNIK		F.F.	#0.04			
CHIGNIK	CHINOOK	5.5	\$0.21	3,623	19,957	\$4,193
Updated 10.04.22	SOCKEYE	5.0	\$1.36	334,644	1,657,060	\$2,259,129
	СОНО	5.9	\$0.22	40,099	234,658	\$51,567
	PINK	3.6	\$0.32	1,043,282	3,734,549	\$1,193,624
	CHUM	6.0	\$0.42	70,886	423,585	\$176,974
	totals			1,492,534	6,069,809	\$3,685,488
ALASKA PENINSULA	CHINOOK	7.1	\$0.75	15,039	106,859	\$80,387
AND	SOCKEYE	5.1	\$1.37	7,994,369	40,420,504	\$55,341,614
ALEUTIAN ISLANDS	СОНО	6.1	\$0.29	55,025	337,917	\$99,495
Updated 10.12.22	PINK	3.4	\$0.30	5,880,383	19,928,856	\$5,915,323
	CHUM	5.8	\$0.33	836,440	4,818,881	\$1,591,067
	totals			14,781,256	65,613,016	\$63,027,886
KUSKOKWIM	CHINOOK					
Updated 9.20.22	SOCKEYE					
	СОНО			No Harvest		
	PINK			110 11011000		
	CHUM					
	totals					
YUKON	CHINOOK					
	SOCKEYE					
Updated 10.04.22	I					
Updated 10.04.22	соно			No Harveet		
Updated 10.04.22	I			No Harvest		
Updated 10.04.22	соно			No Harvest		
Updated 10.04.22	COHO PINK			No Harvest		
Updated 10.04.22 NORTON SOUND	COHO PINK CHUM	0.0	\$0.00	No Harvest	0	\$0
	COHO PINK CHUM totals	0.0 5.7	\$0.00 \$2.40	0	0 6,961	\$0 \$16,693
NORTON SOUND	COHO PINK CHUM totals CHINOOK SOCKEYE	5.7	\$2.40	0 1,233	6,961	\$16,693
NORTON SOUND	COHO PINK CHUM totals CHINOOK	5.7 5.7	\$2.40 \$2.20	0 1,233 13,464	6,961 76,129	
NORTON SOUND	COHO PINK CHUM totals CHINOOK SOCKEYE COHO PINK	5.7 5.7 3.4	\$2.40 \$2.20 \$0.35	0 1,233 13,464 84,261	6,961 76,129 286,802	\$16,693 \$167,437 \$100,345
NORTON SOUND	COHO PINK CHUM totals CHINOOK SOCKEYE COHO PINK CHUM	5.7 5.7	\$2.40 \$2.20	0 1,233 13,464 84,261 31,249	6,961 76,129 286,802 190,823	\$16,693 \$167,437 \$100,345 \$181,097
NORTON SOUND Updated 10.04.22	COHO PINK CHUM totals CHINOOK SOCKEYE COHO PINK CHUM totals	5.7 5.7 3.4 6.1	\$2.40 \$2.20 \$0.35 \$0.95	0 1,233 13,464 84,261	6,961 76,129 286,802	\$16,693 \$167,437 \$100,345 \$181,097 \$465,572
NORTON SOUND Updated 10.04.22 KOTZEBUE	COHO PINK CHUM totals CHINOOK SOCKEYE COHO PINK CHUM totals CHINOOK	5.7 5.7 3.4 6.1	\$2.40 \$2.20 \$0.35 \$0.95	0 1,233 13,464 84,261 31,249 130,207	6,961 76,129 286,802 190,823	\$16,693 \$167,437 \$100,345 \$181,097 \$465,572
NORTON SOUND Updated 10.04.22	COHO PINK CHUM totals CHINOOK SOCKEYE COHO PINK CHUM totals CHINOOK SOCKEYE	5.7 5.7 3.4 6.1 0.0 0.0	\$2.40 \$2.20 \$0.35 \$0.95 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 1,233 13,464 84,261 31,249 130,207 0	6,961 76,129 286,802 190,823	\$16,693 \$167,437 \$100,345 \$181,097 \$465,572 \$0
NORTON SOUND Updated 10.04.22 KOTZEBUE	COHO PINK CHUM totals CHINOOK SOCKEYE COHO PINK CHUM totals CHINOOK SOCKEYE COHO	5.7 5.7 3.4 6.1 0.0 0.0 0.0	\$2.40 \$2.20 \$0.35 \$0.95 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 1,233 13,464 84,261 31,249 130,207 0 0	6,961 76,129 286,802 190,823	\$16,693 \$167,437 \$100,345 \$181,097 \$465,572 \$0 \$0
NORTON SOUND Updated 10.04.22 KOTZEBUE	COHO PINK CHUM totals CHINOOK SOCKEYE COHO PINK CHUM totals CHINOOK SOCKEYE COHO PINK	5.7 5.7 3.4 6.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	\$2.40 \$2.20 \$0.35 \$0.95 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 1,233 13,464 84,261 31,249 130,207 0 0	6,961 76,129 286,802 190,823 560,715 0 0 0	\$16,693 \$167,437 \$100,345 \$181,097 \$465,572 \$0 \$0
NORTON SOUND Updated 10.04.22 KOTZEBUE	COHO PINK CHUM totals CHINOOK SOCKEYE COHO PINK CHUM totals CHINOOK SOCKEYE COHO PINK CHUM	5.7 5.7 3.4 6.1 0.0 0.0 0.0	\$2.40 \$2.20 \$0.35 \$0.95 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 1,233 13,464 84,261 31,249 130,207 0 0 0 475,624	6,961 76,129 286,802 190,823 560,715 0 0 0 0 3,622,779	\$16,693 \$167,437 \$100,345 \$181,097 \$465,572 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$2,107,610
NORTON SOUND Updated 10.04.22 KOTZEBUE Updated 10.27.22	COHO PINK CHUM totals CHINOOK SOCKEYE COHO PINK CHUM totals CHINOOK SOCKEYE COHO PINK CHUM	5.7 5.7 3.4 6.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.6	\$2.40 \$2.20 \$0.35 \$0.95 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.58	0 1,233 13,464 84,261 31,249 130,207 0 0 0 475,624 475,624	6,961 76,129 286,802 190,823 560,715 0 0 0 0 3,622,779 3,622,779	\$16,693 \$167,437 \$100,345 \$181,097 \$465,572 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$2,107,610
NORTON SOUND Updated 10.04.22 KOTZEBUE Updated 10.27.22 ALASKA TOTALS	COHO PINK CHUM totals CHINOOK SOCKEYE COHO PINK CHUM totals CHINOOK SOCKEYE COHO PINK CHUM totals CHINOOK CHUM totals CHINOOK CHUM CHUM CHUM CHUM CHUM CHUM CHUM CHUM	5.7 5.7 3.4 6.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.6	\$2.40 \$2.20 \$0.35 \$0.95 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.58	0 1,233 13,464 84,261 31,249 130,207 0 0 0 475,624 475,624 310,054	6,961 76,129 286,802 190,823 560,715 0 0 0 3,622,779 3,622,779 3,369,551	\$16,693 \$167,437 \$100,345 \$181,097 \$465,572 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$2,107,610 \$18,785,265
NORTON SOUND Updated 10.04.22 KOTZEBUE Updated 10.27.22	COHO PINK CHUM totals CHINOOK SOCKEYE	5.7 5.7 3.4 6.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.6	\$2.40 \$2.20 \$0.35 \$0.95 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.58	0 1,233 13,464 84,261 31,249 130,207 0 0 0 475,624 475,624 310,054 74,781,143	6,961 76,129 286,802 190,823 560,715 0 0 0 3,622,779 3,622,779 3,369,551 379,699,181	\$16,693 \$167,437 \$100,345 \$181,097 \$465,572 \$0 \$0 \$2,107,610 \$18,785,265 \$473,834,104
NORTON SOUND Updated 10.04.22 KOTZEBUE Updated 10.27.22 ALASKA TOTALS Updated 10.27.22	COHO PINK CHUM totals CHINOOK SOCKEYE COHO PINK CHUM totals CHINOOK SOCKEYE COHO PINK CHUM SOCKEYE COHO PINK CHUM Totals CHINOOK SOCKEYE COHO PINK CHUM TOTALS CHINOOK SOCKEYE COHO	5.7 5.7 3.4 6.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.6 10.9 5.1 5.9	\$2.40 \$2.20 \$0.35 \$0.95 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.58 \$5.58 \$1.25 \$1.57	0 1,233 13,464 84,261 31,249 130,207 0 0 0 475,624 475,624 310,054 74,781,143 1,627,311	6,961 76,129 286,802 190,823 560,715 0 0 0 3,622,779 3,622,779 3,369,551 379,699,181 9,563,718	\$16,693 \$167,437 \$100,345 \$181,097 \$465,572 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$2,107,610 \$2,107,610 \$18,785,265 \$473,834,104 \$15,041,615
NORTON SOUND Updated 10.04.22 KOTZEBUE Updated 10.27.22 ALASKA TOTALS	COHO PINK CHUM totals CHINOOK SOCKEYE COHO PINK COHOM TOTALS	5.7 5.7 3.4 6.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.6 10.9 5.1 5.9 3.5	\$2.40 \$2.20 \$0.35 \$0.95 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.58 \$5.58 \$1.25 \$1.57 \$0.43	0 1,233 13,464 84,261 31,249 130,207 0 0 0 475,624 475,624 310,054 74,781,143 1,627,311 69,104,086	6,961 76,129 286,802 190,823 560,715 0 0 0 3,622,779 3,369,551 379,699,181 9,563,718 239,092,808	\$16,693 \$167,437 \$100,345 \$181,097 \$465,572 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$2,107,610 \$2,107,610 \$18,785,265 \$473,834,104 \$15,041,615 \$102,224,544
NORTON SOUND Updated 10.04.22 KOTZEBUE Updated 10.27.22 ALASKA TOTALS Updated 10.27.22	COHO PINK CHUM totals CHINOOK SOCKEYE COHO PINK CHUM totals CHINOOK SOCKEYE COHO PINK CHUM SOCKEYE COHO PINK CHUM Totals CHINOOK SOCKEYE COHO PINK CHUM TOTALS CHINOOK SOCKEYE COHO	5.7 5.7 3.4 6.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.6 10.9 5.1 5.9	\$2.40 \$2.20 \$0.35 \$0.95 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.58 \$5.58 \$1.25 \$1.57	0 1,233 13,464 84,261 31,249 130,207 0 0 0 475,624 475,624 310,054 74,781,143 1,627,311	6,961 76,129 286,802 190,823 560,715 0 0 0 3,622,779 3,622,779 3,369,551 379,699,181 9,563,718	\$16,693 \$167,437 \$100,345 \$181,097 \$465,572 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$2,107,610 \$2,107,610 \$18,785,265 \$473,834,104 \$15,041,615

Subject to change
Preliminary figures may differ from other reported values due to ongoing data entry and review
Estimates based on ADF&G fish tickets and inseason processor reports DATA NOT FOR LEGAL INTERPRETATIONS



2022 Preliminary Alaska Commercial Harvest and Exvessel Values



Additional Tables

		Average Weight (in pounds)	Average Price per Pound	Estimated Number of Fish	Estimated Pounds of Fish	Estimated Exvessel Value
LOWER COOK INLET	CHINOOK	10.7	\$3.85	275	2,948	\$11,350
Updated 9.28.22	SOCKEYE	4.4	\$2.16	292,855	1,279,776	\$2,764,317
	COHO	5.9	\$0.87	979	5,776	\$5,025
	PINK	3.5	\$0.43	403,017	1,410,560	\$606,541
	CHUM	7.3	\$0.90	53,793	391,075	\$351,968
	totals			750,919	3,090,135	\$3,739,200
UPPER COOK INLET	CHINOOK	11.94	\$3.50	1,269	15,147	\$53,015
Updated 10.12.22	SOCKEYE	5.36	\$2.00	1,060,480	5,681,860	\$11,363,720
	COHO	5.57	\$0.65	91,444	509,582	\$331,228
	PINK	3.66	\$0.30	95,923	350,920	\$105,276
	CHUM	6.59	\$0.70	94,305	621,817	\$435,272
	totals			1,343,421	7,179,326	\$12,288,511

		Average Weight (in pounds)		Estimated Number of Fish	Estimated Pounds of Fish	Estimated Exvessel Value
	CHINOOK	6.7	\$0.57	14,152	95,405	\$53,984
South Alaska Peninsula, Northwestern	SOCKEYE	4.8	\$1.25	4,435,075	21,156,572	\$26,445,716
District, and Aleutian Islands	СОНО	6.0	\$0.20	47,412	284,847	\$56,020
	PINK	3.4	\$0.30	5,872,062	19,898,093	\$5,903,096
Updated 10.04.22	CHUM	5.8	\$0.33	831,702	4,788,717	\$1,580,609
	totals			11,200,403	46,223,633	\$34,039,425
Northern District of Alaska Peninsula	CHINOOK	12.91	\$2.31	887	11,454	\$26,403
	SOCKEYE	5.41	\$1.50	3,559,294	19,263,932	\$28,895,898
Updated 10.12.22	СОНО	6.97	\$0.82	7,613	53,070	\$43,475
	PINK	3.70	\$0.40	8,321	30,763	\$12,227
	CHUM	6.37	\$0.35	4,738	30,164	\$10,457
	totals			3,580,853	19,389,383	\$28,988,461

		Average Weight (in pounds)	Average Price per Pound	Estimated Number of Fish	Estimated Pounds of Fish	Estimated Exvessel Value
YUKON SUMMER SEASON Updated 10.04.22	CHINOOK SOCKEYE COHO PINK CHUM			No Harvest		
YUKON FALL SEASON Updated 10.04.22	totals CHINOOK SOCKEYE COHO PINK CHUM totals			No Harvest		

Estimates based on ADF&G fish tickets and inseason processor reports

DATA NOT FOR LEGAL INTERPRETATIONS